
REGISTRATION: SPRING CLASSES

TUESDAY SATURDAY

Name Grade Sept 2019

Street Address

City Zip

Student Email Student Cell

Parent Email Parent Cell

Parent Email Parent Cell

Home Phone

Cost of sessions:

Total Due:

Paid:

Sculpture fee (if applicable) $30
6 Sessions: choose one subject $420

$816

$1,170

$1,512

12 Sessions: choose two subjects

18 Sessions: choose three subjects

24 Sessions: choose four subjects

266 E Pulaski Road Greenlawn NY 11740   www.huntfinearts.com   huntingtonfinearts@gmail.com   631-351-4060

Figure 
Drawing

Figure Drawing
or Painting
or Sculpture

Still Life Drawing
or Painting
or Sculpture

10-1pm 1-4pm7-10pm

School

May 7–June 15, 2019

5/7 5/11

5/14 5/18

5/21 5/25

5/28 6/1

6/4 6/8

6/11 6/15

WEDNESDAY
Still Life Drawing 
or Painting 
or Sculpture

4-7pm
5/8

5/15

5/22

5/29

6/5

6/12


