## REGISTRATION: SPRING CLASSES

## May 7–June 15, 2019

				0 _0, _0 _0
Name			Grade Sept	2019
Street Address				
City			Zip	
Student Email		- Student Cell		
Parent Email		Parent Cell		
Parent Email		Parent Cell .		
Home Phone	Scho	ol		
TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY		SATURI	DAY
Figure Drawing	Still Life Drawing or Painting or Sculpture		Figure Drawing or Painting or Sculpture	or Painting
7-10pm	4-7pm		10-1pm	1-4pm
5/7	5/8		5/11	
5/14	5/15		5/18	
5/21	5/22		5/25 6/1	
6/4	6/5		6/8	
6/11	6/12		6/15	
6 Sessions: choose one subject	\$420 <b>Cos</b>	t of sessions	5:	
12 Sessions: choose two subjects	\$816 Scu	Sculpture fee (if applicable) \$30		
18 Sessions: choose three subjects	\$1,170 Tota	Total Due:		
24 Sessions: choose four subjects				

Paid:\_\_\_\_\_

Huntington Fine Arts

266 E Pulaski Road Greenlawn NY 11740 www.huntfinearts.com huntingtonfinearts@gmail.com 631-351-4060